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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Master of Science (Analytical Chemistry) Semester-II EXAMINATION Apr/May 2023
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Mumbai

Per. Reg. No

2018-0161-00-038003

Percentage:88.17

Percentage:64.17

Ext

048/050
050/050
040/050
032/050
045/050

045/050

032/050
026/050
026/050
025/050
041/050

042/050

Medium

Total Grc

093/100
094/100
084/100
077/100
090/100

091/100

065/100
054/100
052/100
057/100
075/100

082/100

093

094

084

077

090

091

065

054

052

057

075

082

Page: 1

07/06/2023

Total (100) Grade

O+

O+

A+

o+

O+

B+

A+

Name Seat No College Centre
SHINDE DIPALT VASUDEV VAISHALT 25001 413 125 2018-0161-00-038003 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int
Semester I
102101 FUNDAMENTALS OF ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (TH) 4 045/050
102102 FOOD AND BIOCHEMICAL ANALYSIS (TH) 4 044/050
102103 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE (TH) 4 044/050
102104 DRUG LAWS AND PACKAGING (TH) 4 045/050
102201 PRACTICAL ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 4 045/050
102202 PRACTICAL FOOD AND BIOCHEMICAL ANALYSIS 4 046/050
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:9.68 Semester Grade: O Total:529/600
Semester II
*202101 ELECTRO ANALYTICAL AND SPECTROSCOPIC METHODS (TH) 4 033/050
*202102 PHARMACEUTICAL ANALYSIS (TH) 4 028/050
*202103 COSMETICS FORMULATIONS AND QC (TH) 4 026/050
*202104 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 032/050
*202201 PRACTICAL SPECTROSCOPIC AND CHROMATOGRAPHY 4 034/050
*202202 PRACTICAL PHARMACEUTICAL ANALYSIS 4 040/050
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.13 Semester Grade: A Total:385/600
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 8.41 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:914/1200 Percentage:76.17

Result:Pass

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes: *






